
Approved Search Firms in TechBuy
As of August 1, 2020
Active through 08/31/2021

Firm Name Contract # Contact name Email Phone
The Spelman and Johnson Group C14513 Erica Jarmen eaj@spelmanandjohnson.com 413-529-2895
Greenwood Asher & Associates C13493 Jan Greenwood jangreenwood@greenwoodsearch.com 850-650-2277
Buffkin Baker C13492 Martin Baker martin@buffkinbaker.com 336-721-9100
R William Funk & Associates C13491 R. William Funk krisha.creal@williamfunk.com 214-522-1222
AGB Search LLC C11247 Jeff Johnson jeff.johnson@agbsearch.com 202-776-0866
Parker Executive Search C10018 Laurie Wilder lwilder@parkersearch.com 770-804-1996
Academic Search Inc C10017 Shawn Hartman smh@academic-search.com 202-263-7484
Isaacson Miller Inc C10016 Julie Roper sales@imsearch 617-262-6500
Storbeck-Pimentel & Associates C10013 Alberto Pimentel a.pimentel@storbeckpimentel.com 562-360-1712
Lois L Lindauer Searches LLC C10015 Libby Roberts lroberts@lllsearches.com 617-262-1102
Kaye Bassman International C13495 Trey Wright twrights@kbic.com 336-721-9100
Pena Search Consulting C14800 Carlos Gonzales Pena carlos@penasearch.com 214-736-8891
Harvard Group International C13494 Patricia Crenshaw pcrenshaw@harvardsearch.com 678-214-6095
Witt-Kieffer Inc C10012 Sally DelBeccaro sallyd@wittkieffer.com 630-990-1370
Helbling & Associates, Inc C15310 Wes Miller wesm@helblingsearch.com 724-935-7500
Anthem Executive LLC C10037 Mike Wheless mwheless@whelesspartners.com 713-581-4433
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